
910-686-0607
You can also rent online at

www.musicmoreinc.com
Use Online Code: ht32b

Music & More Inc.
7215 Ogden Business Lane #107

Wilmington NC 28411

     Ogden Business Park

One Month FREE
Pay Nothing for the Second Month on Group One and Two instruments

Group 3 not included. Limit one instrument per student per school year. Not Valid with any other offer.
Normal monthly payments resume after introductory offer.

Offer reserved for students enrolled in a school music program. Valid through 10/31/24.

RENT
*LDW
TAX

TOTAL

Month-To-
Month
Rental

Program
Pricing

Group Two
Wood Clarinet,

Student Open Hole Flute,
Alto & Soprano Saxophone,
Baritone Horn/Euphonium

34.00
6.00
2.80

$42.80

26.00
6.00
2.24

$34.24

52.00
8.00
4.20

$64.20

42.00
8.00
3.50

$53.50

62.00
9.00
4.97

$75.97

52.00
9.00
4.27

$65.27

Group One
Composite Clarinet, Flute,

Trumpet, Trombone, Cornet,
Violin/Viola, Piccolo,

Snare, Bell & Combo Kit

Group Three
Student Oboe, Bass Clarinet,

Tenor Saxophone, Cello,
Trombone w/ F Attachment,

Single French Horn

 *LDW: Loss Damage Waiver. Instrument retail values vary. Ask an associate for more information.

Don’t see the
Instrument you want?

Intermediate and 
additional Instrument 

choices available 
upon teacher request.

Rental details vary.

26$            00


