## Your Local School Band & Orchestra Headquarters

MUSIC



Veritas is an authorized dealer of JUPITER CONN-SELMER Gemeinhardt. and other fine brands. Some restrictions apply.

Month-To- Month Rental Program Pricing	<b>Group One</b> Composite Clarinet, Flute, Trumpet, Trombone, Cornet, Violin/Viola, Piccolo, Snare, Bell & Combo Kit		<b>Group Two</b> Wood Clarinet, Student Open Hole Flute, Alto & Soprano Saxophone, Baritone Horn/Euphonium		<b>Group Three</b> Student Oboe, Bass Clarinet, Tenor Saxophone, Cello, Trombone w/ F Attachment, Single French Horn		Don't see the Instrument you want?
	New	Used	New	Used	New	Used	Intermediate and
RENT	34.00	<b>26.00</b>	52.00	42.00	62.00	<b>52.00</b>	additional Instrument
*LDW	6.00	6.00	8.00	8.00	9.00	9.00	choices available upon teacher request.
TAX	2.80	2.24	4.20	3.50	4.97	4.27	Rental details vary.
TOTAL	\$42.80	\$34.24	\$64.20	\$53.50	\$75.97	\$65.27	

\*LDW: Loss Damage Waiver. Instrument retail values vary. Ask an associate for more information.

## **Dare to Compare**

- Fast & Easy Approval
- Quality Name Brands
- Big Cash Discounts
- Low Monthly Payments
- Return or Exchange Anytime

## **Call Today or Rent Online**

910-686-0607

You can also rent online at www.musicmoreinc.com Use Online Code: ht32b

## Visit Our Showroom MUSIC & MORE INC. Ogden Business Park

7215 Ogden Business Lane #107 Wilmington NC 28411

Offer reserved for students enrolled in a school music program. Valid through 10/31/24.

**Understand** Pay Nothing for the Second Month on Group One and Two instruments

Group 3 not included. Limit one instrument per student per school year. Not Valid with any other offer. Normal monthly payments resume after introductory offer.